
School Name/Title eMail Address Phone

American River College 1 Manuel Ruedas, Counselor ruedasm@losrios.edu (916) 484‐8721

4700 College Oak Drive 2 Rick Ramirez, Counselor ramireza@losrioas.edu (916) 484‐8547

Sacramento, CA 95841 3 Jesus Valle, Teacher vallej@losrios.edu (916) 484‐8253

916‐484‐8461

Cabrillo College 4 Michelle Foguet‐Mendoza. Counselor mfouget@yahoo.com (831) 239‐2560

6500 Soquel Drive 5 Adela Najarro, Teacher adnajarr@cabrillo.edu (831) 479‐6405

Aptos, CA 95003

831‐479‐6100

Chabot College 6 Sandra Genera, Counselor sgenera@chabotcollege.edu (510) 723‐6731

25555 Hesperian Boulevard 7 Kristin Land, Teacher kland@chabotcollege.edu (510) 987‐1344

Hayward, CA 94545

510‐723‐6600

City College of San Francisco 8 Gregoria Nova Cahill, Counselor gcahill@ccsf.edu (415) 613‐1379

50 Phelan Avenue 9 Nancy Vargas, Counselor nvargas@ccsf.edu (650) 438‐5770

San Francisco, CA 94112 10 Enrique, Mireles, Counselor emireles@ccsf.edu

415‐239‐3000 11 Amy Miles, Teacher amiles@ccsf.edu (415) 452‐7008

12 Xochi Candelaria, Teacher xcandela@ccsf.edu

College of Marin 13 Luz Moreno, Counselor luz.moreno@marin.edu (707) 529‐0549

835 College Avenue 14 Blaze Woodlief, Teacher blaze.woolief@marin.edu (415) 485‐9647

Kentfield, CA 94904

415‐457‐8811

College of San Mateo 15 Lorena Gonzalez, Counselor gonzalezl@smccd.edu (650) 574‐6226

1700  W. Hillside Boulevard 16 Jon Kitamura, Teacher kitamuraj@smccd.edu (415) 713‐9193

San Mateo, CA 94402

650‐574‐6161

College of the Sequoias 17 Teresa Guadiana, Counselor teresag@cos.edu (559)730‐3853

915 South Mooney Boulevard 18 James Espinoza, Teacher jamese@cos.edu (559) 730‐3946

Visalia, CA 93277

559‐730‐3700

Contra Costa College 19 Norma Valdez‐Jimenez, Counselor nvaldez‐jimenez@contracosta.edu (510) 235‐7800 x249

2600 Mission Bell Drive 20 Maritza Jackson Sandoval, Counselor mjacksonsandoval@contracosta.edu (510) 235‐7800 x

San Pablo, CA 94806 21 Elvia Ornelas‐ Garcia, Teacher eornelas‐garcia@contracosta.edu (510) 235‐7800 x4600

510‐235‐7800

Cosumnes River College 22 Estella Hoskins, Counselor hoskine@crc.losrios.edu (916) 691‐7348

8401 Center Parkway 23 Ray Mapeso, Counselor mapesor@crc.losrios.edu (916) 691‐7139

Sacramento, CA 95823 24 Pricilla Hansen, Teacher hansenp@crc.losrios.edu (916) 691‐7764

916‐691‐7344

De Anza College 25 Jorge Morales, Counselor moralesjorge@deanza.edu (650) 619‐1726

21250 Stevens Creek Boulevard 26 Lydia Hearn, Teacher hearnlydia@deanza.edu (650) 864‐5785

Cupertino, CA 95014

408‐864‐5678

Diablo Valley College 27 Lupe Dannels, Counselor ldannles@dvc.edu (925) 685‐1230 x2298

321 Golf Club Road 28 Maria Dorado, Counselor mdorado@dvc.edu (925) 685‐1230 x

Pleasant Hill, CA 94523 29 Patrick Leong, Teacher pleong@dvc.edu (925‐ 685‐1230 x2783

925‐685‐1230 30 Keri DuLaney‐Greger, Teacher kdulaneygreger@dvc.edu (925) 685‐1230 x2246

31 Anthony Gonzales, Teacher agonzales@dvc.edu (415) 425‐1481

Foothill College 32 Eleazar "JR" Jimenez, Counselor jimenezeleazar@fhda.edu (408) 427‐4583

12345 El Monte Road 33 Susie Huerta, Teacher huertasusie@foothill.edu (650) 949‐7437 x7437

Los Altos Hills, CA 94022

650‐949‐7059
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Fresno City College 34 Jaime Duran, Counselor jaime.duran@fresnocitycollege.edu (559) 442‐4600 x2394

1101 East University Avenue 35 Lori Natal, Counselor lori.natal@fresnocitycollege.edu (559) 442‐4600 x8644

Fresno, CA 93741 36 Kenneth Chacon, Teacher kenneth.chacon@fresnocitycollege.edu (559) 917‐2055

559‐442‐4600 37 Matt Espinoza Watson, Teacher mattespinozawatson@gmail.com (559) 259‐4378

38 Teresa Tarazi, Teacher teresa.tarazi@fresnocitycollege.edu (559) 442‐4600 x8318

Gavilan College 39 Celia Marquez, Counselor cmarquez@gavilan.edu (408) 848‐4807

5055 Santa Teresa Boulevard 40 Kimberly Smith, Teacher ksmith@gavilan.edu (831) 262‐1025

Gilroy, CA 95020

408‐847‐1400

Las Positas College 41 Rafael Valle, Counselor  rvalle@laspositas.edu (925) 424‐1483

3033 Collier Canyon Road 42 Michelle Gonzales, Teacher mgonzales@laspositascollege.edu (925) 424‐1218

Livermore, CA 94550

925‐424‐1000

Los Medanos College 43 Elizabeth Abril, Counselor eabril@losmodanos.edu (925) 864‐8393

2700 East Leland Road 44 Stacy Miller, Teacher smiller@losmedanos.edu (925)682‐1410

Pittsburg, CA 94565

925‐439‐2181

Merced College 45 Enrique Renteria, Counselor renteria.e@mccd.edu (209) 381‐6456

3600 M Street 46 Vince Piro, Teacher piro.v@mccd.edu (209) 384‐6385

Merced, CA 95348 47 Michael Barba, Teacher barba.m@mccd.edu (209) 381‐6407

209‐384‐6000

Merritt College 48 Juana Martinez‐Rodriguez, Counselor jmartinez‐rodriguez@peralta.edu (510) 434‐3943

12500 Campus Drive 49 Isela Santana, Teacher isantana@peralta.edu (510) 436‐2648

Oakland, CA 94619 50 Libby Miller, Teacher emiller@peralta.edu (530) 304‐8003

510‐531‐4911

Mission College 51 Monica Nolasco, Counselor monica.nolasco@wvm.edu (925) 337‐1840

3000 Mission College Boulevard 52 Aram Shepherd, Teacher aram.shepherd@wvm.edu (919) 360‐6887

Santa Clara, CA 95054

408‐988‐2200

Napa Valley College 53 Alejandro Guerrero, Counselor aguerrero@napavalley.edu (707) 253‐3277

2277 Napa‐Vallejo Hwy 54 Christina Rivera, Counselor crivera@napavalley.edu (707) 256‐7154

Napa, CA 94558 55 Catherine Gillis, Teacher cgillis@napavalley.edu (707) 256‐3175

707‐253‐3000

Ohlone College 56 Michael De Unamuno, Counselor mdeunamuno@ohlone.edu (510) 453‐4397

43600 Mission Boulevard 57 Rick Flynn, Teacher rflynn@ohlone.edu (925) 862‐2515

Fremont, CA 94539

510‐659‐6000

Sacramento City College 58 Sandra Guzman, Counselor guzmans@scc.losrios.edu (916) 558‐2338

3835 Freeport Boulevard 59 Joaquin Galvan, Counselor jdgalvan@ucdavis.edu

Sacramento, CA 95822 60 Travis Silcox, Teacher silcoxs@scc.losrios.edu (916) 558‐2206

916‐558‐2111

San Joaquin Delta College 61 Heather Robinson, Counselor hrobinson@deltacollege.edu (209) 954‐5658

5151 Pacific Avenue 62 Kelly Kadi, Teacher kelly.kadi@wjusd.org (530) 680‐2584

Stockton, CA 95207 63 Martin Rojas, Teacher mrojas@deltacollege.edu (209) 915‐1458

209‐954‐5151

San Jose City College 64 Veronica Harris, Counselor veronica.harris@sjcc.edu

2100 Moorpark Avenue 65 Lisa Vasquez, Teacher lisa.vasquez@sjcc.edu

San Jose, CA 95128 66 Azar Sioshansi , Mentor Coordinator azar.sioshansi@sjcc.edu

408‐298‐2181 67 Janice Sapigao, Teacher janice.sapigao@sjcc.edu
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Santa Rosa Junior College 68 Lizbeth Giron, Counselor lgiron@santarosa.edu (707) 521‐6909

1501 Mendocino Avenue 69 Lauren Servais, Teacher lsevais@santarosa.edu (707) 521‐6938

Santa Rosa, CA 95401

707‐527‐4011

Santa Rosa Junior College ‐ Petaluma 70 Roberto Alvarado, Counselor ralvarado@napavalley.edu (707 256‐7352

680 Sonoma Mountain Parkway 71 Lori Kuwabara, Teacher lkuwabara@santarosa.edu (707) 778‐3626

Petaluma, CA 94954

707‐778‐2415

Shasta College 72 Brian Spillane, Counselor bspillane@shastacollege.edu (530) 242‐7951

11555 Old Oregon Trail 73 Susan Keller, Teacher skeller@shastacollege.edu (805) 403‐7315

Redding, CA 96049 Kylee Duran‐Cox, Teacher kcox@shastacollege.edu (530) 242‐7761

530‐225‐4600

Shasta College‐Tehama Campus 74 Rosie Gilbert‐Ahrens, Counselor rgilbert‐ahrens@shastacollege.edu (530) 529‐8976

770 Diamond Avenue 75 James Cook, Teacher jcrooks@shastacollege.edu (530) 526‐2704

Red Bluff, CA 96080

530‐529‐8980

Sierra College 76 Reyes Ortega, Counselor reyesortega@sierracollege.edu (916)‐ 660‐7400

5000 Rocklin Road 77 Jason Roberts, Teacher jroberts@sierracollege.edu (916) 660‐8025

Rocklin, CA 95677

916‐624‐3333

Skyline College 78 Melanie Espinueva, Counselor espinuevam@smccd.edu (650) 738‐7033

3300 College Drive 79 Lucia Lachmayr, Teacher lachmayr@smccd.edu (650) 738‐4146

San Bruno, CA 94066

650‐738‐4100

Solano College 80 Abla Christiansen, Counselor achristi@solano.edu (707) 864‐7000 x269

4000 Suisun Valley Road 81 Isabel Anderson, Teacher isabel.anderson@solano.edu (707) 864‐7000 x5673

Fairfield, CA 94534

707‐864‐7000

West Valley College 82 Melissa Salcido, Counselor melissa_salcido@wvm.edu (408) 741‐2102

14000 Fruitvale Avenue 83 Rebecca Cisneros‐Diaz, Teacher rebecca_cisneros@wvm.edu (408) 741‐4014

Saratoga, CA 95070

408‐867‐2200


